Treasurer's Payment Report
FY2004-05
June Payment

35 Petroleum County

0642 Winnett K-12 Schools District: #1

Direct State Aid (01-3110)
Special Education (01-3115)
Transportation 2nd Semester (10-3210)

Total Payment

Payment Summary:

Direct State Aid
Special Education
Transportation 2nd Semester

County Total Payment

Office of Public Instruction
6/22/2005 1:13:17 PM prd\Payment\Payment.ade rptPaymentTreasurer

70,118.49
2,849.60
19,896.75

70,118.49
2,849.60
19,896.75

92,864.84

92,864.84

Page 1



